
 
 
 

LW014A “Certificate in Legal Studies - Professional Stream 
(2nd Intake)” (2024/25) 

 
Application Code: 2250-2910AW 

 

Provisional Schedule 
 
 

 

Classes are held on Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays. 
 

Module 1: Hong Kong Legal System and Legal Method 
October 17, 2024 (Thu) 
October 19, 2024 (Sat) 
October 22, 2024 (Tue) 
October 24, 2024 (Thu) 
October 26, 2024 (Sat) 
October 29, 2024 (Tue) 
October 31, 2024 (Thu) 
November 5, 2024 (Tue) 
November 7, 2024 (Thu) 
November 9, 2024 (Sat) 
  

Assignment Writing Class  
November 16, 2024 (Sat) 
 

Module 5: Hong Kong Basic Law 
November 19 – December 12, 2024 
 
Module 4: Business Associations 
December 14, 2024 – January 21, 2025 
 
Module 3: Law of Obligations 1 and 2 
January 23 – March 8, 2025 
 
Module 2: Civil Procedure 1 and 2 
March 11 – April 3, 2025 
 
Revision Classes 
April 5 – 26, 2025 
 
Examination period 
May 19 – June 16; August 5 – 29, 2025 

 

Time : 7:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m. (Weekdays); 2:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. (Saturdays) 
Venue : Admiralty Learning Centre 

 

Course Fee: HK$40,000 
Exam Fee: $800 per sitting 
(All fees are non-refundable and non-transferable) 

 
For more information, please contact: 
Office Hours : Mondays to Fridays (9:00 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. except Public Holidays) 
Telephone : 2520-4665 
E-mail : katrina.wai@hkuspace.hku.hk 
Website : http://hkuspace.hku.hk/prog/cls 
 

Application Deadline: October 16, 2024 
 

July 30, 2024 


